INS. CASE OWNER	P PAINTI C			I IDAC	mulle	/
	MATURS	ASSIGN	(III	060	m14/18	
Surveyor	Pro-11-10	DOI:	alia	Date / Time		
				Registered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CCU	SEB 847	-01		010 . 1561	1 1111	17-
Insured Vehicle N		86	Claim No.	S&MOVESM	1 414	7
**	SIMON FRANCI	S WATISH		GRIBIS	12	
Name of Insured	Almora Leddict	\$ 7777211	Policy No.		5 17	2
Insured Tel No.	HP:		Make / Model			_
Excess Sec II :S5	D.O.	2014/18	Place of Accid	ent: PAYA LERM	e mund	TO P
Is driver the owne		e of Accident :				
			OLCIA PERC	RT: VES NO : TP GIA REP	OUT. CO IN	viv.
	1,00		OI GIA REPO			
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YER / NO)	Insured Liabile	ty: % Final?	1087.50	
96B 173	MP -					
				2040	1053	
INSRS	INSRS:		INSRS:	INS WS	SRS:	
Tel TA	n WSP:	#=#	WSP: Tel:	Tel Tel		
	the Liability:		Liability:	пп	bility:	
RMKS: V	RMKS	(A)	RMKS:	RN	IKS:	
Date/Time	1					
Lieber	SUBTRAVE -4	SEE MYY	-4	STAGE	DATE/	PIC
MILLIA	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	110.71.0		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		
A)W				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
20.1	ox sumstation.			Non-Reporting Jr (Final)		
	9) 11			Natification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OE	107	10-01
	1	an la		After call ltr to OI: 3 1/6///	18	11/5
	" pts proceed for c)ς. "		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typ	
8/5/1018 pink	Spoke to LED (Ms How	see STR to India	B. UID Carling	Notification itr (if non-pickup)	X	
Spm -	the occident Internal he	Glower TP Union	ALD ISHE	After call ltr to OI:		
	UID agrical to Settle on	I aware the HCD	sive. Letter too.	Authorisation To Act:		
				Release Vouctier:		
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:>C		
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA / GIA:		
				Medical Bill: X		
				IPID-		_
				Mandate/Reject Instruction		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	C Date/Time:	Sent By:		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	H	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By: Confirm with:		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	q.	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time:			Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: SS (da Date/Time: () - 1 Confi	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with		Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Date/Time: SS (da Date/Time: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: SS (da Date/Time:) (Agreed / Asses SS 1, 819 - S1	Confirm with: (ys) Reduction: rm with JOHNSON (sed) BOLA S/N No.: (ys)		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with JOHNSON seed) BOLA S/N No.: ys)		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI)	Date/Time: SS (da Date/Time: () (Agreed / Asses SS 1, 819 - S1 SS 300 (5 C o x 5 da SS (5 x da	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with John No.: ys) ys) ys)	1/	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	(ellis)on -	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	Date/Time: SS (da Date/Time:	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with JOHNS Property (See Sec Sec Sec Sec Sec Sec Sec Sec Sec	1/	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAZLTA Search	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with John No.: ys) ys) ys)	1/	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	Cellis)on	10
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with John San San San San San San San San San Sa		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Found to few	Cellis)on	10
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with sed) BOLA S/N No.: ys) ys) Ol Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Found to few	Cellis)on	10
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Tesbursement: Legal Cost Fotal:	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with sed) BOLA S/N No.: ys) ys) Ol Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Found to few	Cellis)on	10
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Tesbursement: Legal Cost Fotal:	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with sed) BOLA S/N No.: ys) lys) OI [Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent al Sum SS: rm with:	1	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Fount 1: (cov 1) Claim status: Normal/Reje 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Cellis)on	10
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Lisbursement: Legal Cost FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with John Sed) BOLA S/N No.: ys) ys) ys) OI Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent Sum SS: rm with:	1	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Fount 1: (cov 1) Claim status: Normal/Reje 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Cellis)on	10
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAZLTA Search	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: ys) Reduction: rm with JOHNSON sed) BOLA S/N No.: ys) ys) ys) OI [Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent al Sum SS: rm with:	1	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Fount 1: (cov 1) Claim status: Normal/Reje 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Cellis)on	10

(OL 1913) WEF REF:	AYA/
-}	SSIGNMENT
From Date	Veh No: 54B177 4R Yr Regn: 3 16
Estingted Cost	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TE DWS TE RES OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Traller or (A)
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLB1774R	Make Typita corollo Alfige 15-98
at Workshop m/s Zan Lim	Calour While A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
01	Sp.Reading 47667 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: SILB F47 FC	Eng/No:
Palicy Na.	CINO MRDS-3RE1-11045460
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Incom / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorda / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /SIRm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 208/8502/6
(Policy Cendition)	R:
	MS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Ball or Market Value: + + K	Eront Rear 9
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mm
GIA / PB Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairsdays Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/4/18 D.O.I 23/4/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: /20 (a) = 0	
-119 JU SAN	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction De / Action	
Vicia VV	
151 \$1,700 47	
	R(\$1,23601/429)
	K(B1/25601/42/)
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation
Add F	ee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rss/
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

A V A	INCHIDANCE DE	LTD	Ref : CC	C4/ASM180074	36/Llih3
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LID	Rei . CC	ANAGINI IGUUTA	30/0/03
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO			-04-2018	
			Code: AS		
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD P	ARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SKB 8478L	Veh. Insp		SLB 1774R
	Policy No.		Coverage	(\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Da	ate	23/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Co	ondition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of R	eg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
	Brakes		Modificat	ion	
	General				
3.		Cond	itions of Tyre	95	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Dama	iges	
5.	77777	Gene	ral Informatio	on	
	Accident Date	20/04/2018	Inspection	n Date	
	Survey held at	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD	0-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-		
	III SAMANATAN DI SATUNGSA	51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216			
5a.			Remarks		



AXA Insured's Veh No : SKB8478L Date of Accident: 20 April 2018

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Messrs Hi Power Pte Ltd

Date: 21 April 2018

164 - marcy

Estimate To Repair SLB1774R - Toyota COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Chassis No: MR053REH104546054

2 8/04/18 # 1045h Amount S/No Quantity Description LIST ITEMS rear bumper reflectors @ \$58.00 1 7 486.50 01 1 pc S \$ 116.00 02 2 ps S 240.00 03 2 ps rear bumper side retainers @ \$120.00 of + 160.00 🔀 \$ 04 2 ps rear bumper side holders @ \$80.00 A 1 rear bumper clips @ \$4.30 05 6 ps S 25.80 rear bumper absorber foam with rod ~5 395.00 06 S 1 pc 07 rear bumper brackets @ \$68.00 41 S 136.00 2 ps rear lamp lower bracket @ \$38.00 11 S 08 2 ps 76.00 \$ 1,635.30 S 408.83 1,226.47 SPECIAL NETT ITEMS 200 450.00 09 1 set rear bumper parking sensor 450.00 \$ LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES 120.00 01 To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor. S 02 To check electrical lighting concerned. 40.00 \$ 03 Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, 500.00 remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same and rear 04 Putty and spray painting of the affected portion 600.00 NOT Afformal Less between the Seburation 23/4/18. 1.260.00 Total 2.936.48 LKH Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: esurvey before latter spray painting e To To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Pat: prices are silbject to confirmation . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. No illegal modification(s) is allowed. Supplementary item(s) must be recurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Arknowledged by Repairer

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	4308M
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLB1774R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	23 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6L CVT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	1ZRX554522
Chassis No.:	MR053REH104546054
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,589.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Mar 2016
First Registration Date:	30 Mar 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$19,589.00 9794
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$14,691.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$45,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$35,697.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$50,388.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Apr 2018

OK

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

2	Vehicle Owner Particular	
(Owner ID Type:	
- 7	Owner ID:	

Owner ID: Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported: Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Apr 2018

Company

4308M

SLB1774R

Yes

21 Apr 2018 TOYOTA

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6L CVT

White 2015 1ZRX554522

MR053REH104546054 90.0 kW (120 bhp)

\$19,589.00 30 Mar 2016 30 Mar 2016

0

\$19,589.00

Yes

29 Mar 2026 \$14,691.00

29 Mar 2026

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10 \$45,000.00 \$35,721.00 \$50,412.00

OK

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:FOR QUANTUM MANDATE

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED

Reply



51 URLANE 1, PRZ-25 PANA URI INDENTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400935 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 3/9/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	20-Apr-18	
Date of appointment	23-Apr-18	
Date of survey	23-Apr-18	
Location of survey	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	SLB 1774R	
Make and Model	TOYOTA CORO	DLLA ALTIS 1598CC
Date of registration	30-Mar-16	
Excess		
Market Value	\$	77,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	50,412.00
Nett Loss	\$	26,588.00

Repair details:

AND THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	
Initial Estimate	\$ 11,792.75

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,700.47
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	
Total	\$ 1,700.47
Lump Sum(if applicable)	

Number of days for repair	3



SI URI AVE 1, 902-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL 19845 62543541 FAX 10081 62544315

Remarks:

HEAD-TO-REA	R- (BOLA 27) 100% ; ID FROM REAR.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 1,819.51	GST included
Loss of use	\$ 300.00	(\$60 x 5 days)
Loss of rental		
Loss of income		
LTA search fees	\$ 7.49	
Others		
Proposed Total	\$ 2,127.00	



Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref : TP01704 2018

Date: 27-07-2018

Your Ref : SKB 8478L

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Claims Department - Motor Claims

C/O AXA WSWRANCE

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SUBITAGE & SUBSEGABLON 20.04.2018

Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -

O Original survey report/ copies of photo	ographs
O'Original Tax-invoice number	O Original rental invoice number
OSAS / AS & IS / police report	O police result
O Certificate Of Insurance	OVehicle search result
Ø Authorisation To Act	0

^{*}Survey under insurance instruction - LKK

a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)	\$	1,819,51
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request	\$	
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fees / Reporting fees	\$	7.49
d)	Loss of hipe / use / rental / earnings / rental fees [120x 5 days	7 \$	600-00
e)	Scene photographs	\$	
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timeframe)	\$	
g)		\$	
	Total	\$	00- 964,6

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully, Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@tlmatar.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

8th May 2018

SIMON FRANCES WALSH

30 Maryland Drive, Singapore 277522.

Attn: Ms Hermilda Binte Juma'ain

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18007436/Ujb3

YOUR REF : SKB 8478L

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKB 8478L AND SLB 1774R ALONG SLIP ROAD OF PAYA LEBAR TOWARDS PIE ON 20.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLB 1774R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the rear of Third Party vehicle SLB 1774R. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AXA Third Party Claim)

11. On an Oto 12.1	
of 15 Chang; North Street #01-01 1-LOPTS (address),	40
owner of <u>GLB 1374R</u> (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Tan Lin Mofor Pte Ltd	
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for	
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. 81317748 that was damaged pursuant to the	
Nuya Lehar Road fowards PIE (Tus) (location)	
involving vehicle no/s 5488478L	
("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.	
further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach in my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of lability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other ehicle/s is concerned.	

Signed by "the third parme claimant"

RTA/AXA - Authorization To Act 2011

Signed by the workshop" (with chop)

(month) 20





CLAIM REF

: SBM00ESM

INSURED

: SIMON FRANCIS WALSH

Sg-eh

Dated this

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I HI POWER PTE LTD Co Reg No.: 200504308M hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN ONLY [(\$\$ 2,127.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/i may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [5KB 8478L] as a result of an accident along [PAYA LEBAR JUNCTION TO PIE] on [20/04/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SLB 1774R]

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKB 84781] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKB 8478L] Contember

Claimant's Signature : HI POWER PTE LT Co. Reg. No./Co. Stamp 200504308M Occupation/ Business CHANGI NORTH STREET Address \$01-01 I-LOFTS @ CHANGI S498765 Telephone No. Johnson Chua Witness's Name

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #R1-01

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axe.com.sg

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

2018

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0518/054

(Please quote our reference number TP017042018 for payment)



Hi Power Pte Ltd

Date: 23/05/2018

Vehicle No:

SLB1774R

Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

Description	Amount
To part by part repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$1,700.48
Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$7.00

Sub Total	\$1,707.48
Add 7% GST	\$119.52
Total	\$1,827.00



Co. Reg. No.: 199503965M GST Reg. No.: M2-8922054-2

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SKB8478L As At 20 Apr 2018 / 10:30:00)

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

SLB1774R

Owner ID Type:

Foreign Identification Number

Owner ID:

G5512980R

Owner Name

WALSH SIMON FRANCIS

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No. 30

Registered Street Name:

MARYLAND DRIVE

Registered Unit No.

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code

277522

Vehicle No.:

SKB8478L

Make Description/Model: VOLVO / XC90 T5 A/T ABS D/AB 4WD 5DR TC

Insurance Company Name: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Print

OK





Lee Ming Hui Kelvin has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 20 Apr 2018, 18:24:31.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

1 Vehicle

5KB8478L -

18:19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm

7.49

20 Apr 2018 / 18:25:37

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKB 8478L (II	nsd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS
	SLB 1774R (TP veh)		(A)
Date of Accident:	20/04/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,459.01	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,819.51	
Loss of Use		: \$	300.00	5days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: S	7.49	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	2,127.00	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered legistered Workshop:] YES [X	NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:	N.	BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
1) TAN LIM MOTO	OR PTE LTD		: \$	2,127.0
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	1	0/10/2018	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	7436/Ujb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:KIAN CHUAN	(A)T-11	Date: 10-10-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SKB 8478L	Veh. Inspected	SLB 1774R
	Policy No.	GA161853	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00ESM	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	11000,3110-20-3100	Assign Date	23/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS (A)	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	MR053REH104546054	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	47662	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3,		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	MICHELIN	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	MICHELIN	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	MICHELIN	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	MICHELIN	7 mm
١.			on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	Information	
	Accident Date	20/04/2018	Inspection Date	23/04/2018
	Survey held at	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD		
		51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216		
ā.		R	emarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A WIT		
5b.	1-Jim to o morning		Days of Repair	THE PROPERTY OF
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLB 1774R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	486.50	486.50
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$58.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	116.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$120.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	is
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$80.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$4,30 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	25.80	25.80
1	REAR BUMPER ABSORBER FOAM WITH ROD (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	395.00	í:
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$68.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	136.00	
2	REAR LAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$38.00(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	76.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	395.00	395.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-507.58	-226.83
			1,522.72	680.47
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	450.00	200.00
			450.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR.		120.00	50.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		40.00	20.00
	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME AND REAR END PANEL.		500.00	300.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		600.00	450.00
			14	
			la la	
			1,260.00	820.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,232.72	1,700.47

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18007436/Ujb3q2



Page No.: 2 of 2

	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		1,700.47
- 1	The Committee of the file		111.661.11

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18007436/Ujb3q2

11

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser